
Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

27-31 Jul 2024

The Archery GB Youth Festival

Compound Youth Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 679 BRUGUIER Isabella 312 134

8/ 624 JONES Molly 1654 130

5/ 655 BECKINSALE-SMITH Harriet 1246 138 (T. 9)

4/ 666 JENNINGS Katie 1297 138  (T. 10)

3/ 667 SCOTT Chloe 637 141

6/ 654 WALKER Violet 780 135

10/ 593 POLLITT Jessica 928 134

2/ 675 COULAM Grace 1003 132

BRUGUIER I (312)

138

JENNINGS K (1297)

137

SCOTT C (637)

139

POLLITT J (928)

128

BRUGUIER I (312)

138

SCOTT C (637)

134

JENNINGS K (1297)

139

POLLITT J (928)

133

GOLD

BRUGUIER I (312)

SILVER

SCOTT C (637)

BRONZE

JENNINGS K (1297)

Final Rank
1 BRUGUIER Isabella 312
2 SCOTT Chloe 637
3 JENNINGS Katie 1297
4 POLLITT Jessica 928
5 COULAM Grace 1003 132
6 BECKINSALE-SMITH Harriet 1246 138
7 WALKER Violet 780 135
8 JONES Molly 1654 130
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

27-31 Jul 2024

The Archery GB Youth Festival

Compound Youth Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 679 BRUGUIER Isabella 312

-Bye-

9/ 607 BRIDLE Hannah 431 117

8/ 624 JONES Molly 1654 122

5/ 655 BECKINSALE-SMITH Harriet 1246 131

12/ 534 JOYCE Molly 544 122

13/ 493 ORR Kitty 2774 122

4/ 666 JENNINGS Katie 1297 138

3/ 667 SCOTT Chloe 637

-Bye-

11/ 587 EDWARDS Maetha 2639 126

6/ 654 WALKER Violet 780 133

7/ 641 KENDAL Olivia 174 128

10/ 593 POLLITT Jessica 928 131

-Bye-

2/ 675 COULAM Grace 1003

BRUGUIER I (312)

134

JONES M (1654)

130

BECKINSALE-SMITH H (1246)

138 (T. 9)

JENNINGS K (1297)

138  (T. 10)

SCOTT C (637)

141

WALKER V (780)

135

POLLITT J (928)

134

COULAM G (1003)

132
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

27-31 Jul 2024

The Archery GB Youth Festival

Compound Youth Women 9 to 12

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

-Bye-

9/ 607 BRIDLE Hannah 431

12/ 534 JOYCE Molly 544 87

13/ 493 ORR Kitty 2774 114

-Bye-

11/ 587 EDWARDS Maetha 2639

7/ 641 KENDAL Olivia 174

-Bye-

BRIDLE H (431)

123

ORR K (2774)

108

EDWARDS M (2639)

115

KENDAL O (174)

124

BRIDLE H (431)

123

KENDAL O (174)

124

ORR K (2774)

90

EDWARDS M (2639)

113

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

27-31 Jul 2024

The Archery GB Youth Festival

Compound Youth Women 5 to 8

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

8/ 624 JONES Molly 1654  DNS

5/ 655 BECKINSALE-SMITH Harriet 1246

6/ 654 WALKER Violet 780 129

2/ 675 COULAM Grace 1003 135

BECKINSALE-SMITH H (1246)

130

COULAM G (1003)

132

JONES M (1654)

 DNS

WALKER V (780)

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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